
RA-10 Pan Stop
RA-20 Track Pin
RA-24 12" Tall Vertical Bumbers (Set of 4)
ORL-B Oven Lift for Front Load Pan Racks
RA-40 4” Hi-temp Oven Plate Caster w/built-in Zerk Grease Fitting
RA-45 4” Hi-temp Oven Plate Caster w/Brake
RA-30 4” Plate Caster w/built-in Zerk Grease Fitting
RA-35 4”Plate Caster w/brake
RA-50 3” Bun Pan Dolly Caster
RA-55 4” Set of Plate Casters, Factory Installed
RA-60 5” Pan Truck Stem Caster
RA-25 5” Stem Bolted Caster
RA-26 5” Stem Bolted Caster w/Brake
PRC-1 Enclosed Heavy Duty Plastic Cover with Clear Front
PRC-2 Economy See-Thru Plastic Cover

MODEL # Description Qty.

ALUMINUM

BAKING PANS

Bun Pan 
Rack Covers 
with 3 Zippers

Stem Caster

Track Pin

Pan 
Stop 

Bun Pan 
Dolly Caster

Hi-temp Oven
Plate Caster

18” Oven Lift for
Side Front Pan Rack

R-19
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Plate Caster

PRC-1

RA-24

PRC-2

FEATURES:
Die formed from one sheet aluminum.

Wire reinforced top perimeter edge for optimum strength.

Pans “nest” to maximize storage. 

MATERIAL:
Heavy gauge aluminum.

MODEL # Size Style Gauge Weight

18-A-26
18-8A-26
18-8P-26
18-8A-13

18” x 26” x 1”

18” x 26” x 1”

18” x 26” x 1”

18” x 13” x 1”

Heavy Duty

Standard

Perforated

Half size

16

18

18

18

48 lbs.

40 lbs.

33 lbs.

24 lbs.

Pan Rack Accessories
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